Drive

Load center of gravity

Equipped with an operator platform

Leaving

Lifting

Maximum fork height

Minimum fork height

Fork width

Fork length

Fork spacing

Turning radius

Minimum width of the pallet work corridor 800x1200 mm

Maximum travel speed with/without load

Gradeability with/without load
Lifting capacity

Weight with battery

Total length

Overall width

Total height (with drawbar)

Drive wheel dimensions
Fork roller dimensions
Side wheel dimensions
Brake type

Drive motor

Lifting motor

Battery voltage

Battery capacity
Battery technology

Number of batteries installed

electric

600mm

NO

hand

Electric

185mm

85mm

160mm

1000/1150mm

680mm

1350mm

1700mm

4.5/4.5 km/h

6/10%

1500 kg

128kg

1540mm

680mm

1230mm

190x70mm

80x70mm

not applicable

Electromagnetic

0.75kW

0.50kW

24V

35 Ah

Li-ion

1 pe.



