Drive	electric
Load center of gravity	600mm
Equipped with an operator platform	NO
Leaving	hand
Lifting	Electric
Maximum fork height	185mm
Minimum fork height	85mm
Fork width	160mm
Fork length	1000/1150mm
Fork spacing	680mm
Turning radius	1350mm
Minimum width of the pallet work corridor 800x1200 mm	1700mm
Maximum travel speed with/without load	4.5/4.5 km/h
Gradeability with/without load	6/10%
Lifting capacity	1500 kg
Weight with battery	128kg
Total length	1540mm
Overall width	680mm
Total height (with drawbar)	1230mm
Drive wheel dimensions	190x70mm
Fork roller dimensions	80x70mm
Side wheel dimensions	not applicable
Brake type	Electromagnetic
Drive motor	0.75kW
Lifting motor	0.50kW
Battery voltage	24V
Battery capacity	35 Ah
Battery technology	Li-ion
Number of batteries installed	1 pc.